



QTY	DESCRIPTION	POS	MAT.	OBSERVATIONS	REF.ERN
16	Nut HMB	16	St. steel	A4 - 100 ISO 3506	
	Ecrou HMB		Ac. inox		
32	Washer M8	15	St. steel	A4 - 100 ISO 3506	
	Rondelle M8		Ac. inox		
16	Hexagon screw M8x55	14	St. steel	A4 - 100 ISO 3506	
	Vis H M8x55		Ac. inox		
4	Hexagonal screw HMBx40	13	St. steel		
	Vis HMBx40		Ac. inox		
4	Screw EHC M6x50	12	St. steel		
	Vis EHC M6x50		Ac. inox		
8	Washer M8	11	St. steel		
	Rondelle M8		Ac. inox		
2	Screw EHC M8x30	10	St. steel		
	Vis EHC M8x30		Ac. inox		
2	Screw EHC M8x35	9	St. steel		
	Vis EHC M8x35		Ac. inox		
2	Washer M10	8	St. steel		
	Rondelle M10		Ac. inox		
2	Hexagonal screw HM10x50	7	St. steel		
	Vis HM10x50		Ac. inox		
2	BLOCKING WASHER	6	AW-6082	LHEBTVI_0011	
	RONDILLE BLOCAGE		AW-6082		
1	REFERENCE SOCKET ASSEMBLY	5		LHEBTVSS0025	
	ENSEMBLE BLOC D'ALIGNEMENT M8				
1	OPTICAL BENCH ASSEMBLY	4		LHEBTVSS0027	
	ENSEMBLE BANC OPTIQUE				
1	SUPPORT ASSEMBLY	3		LHEBTVSS0022	
	ENSEMBLE SUPPORT				
1	SCREEN-MECHANISM MOTORIZE ASSEMBLY	2		LHEBTVSS0030	
	ENSEMBLE ECRAN-MECHANISME MOTORISE				
1	VACUUM CHAMBER ASSEMBLY	1		LHEBTVSS0002	
	ENSEMBLE CHAMBRE A VIDE				

DESIGN	DATE	BY	REVISION	SCALE	DATE	BY	REVISION
1	2009-09-29	A. BOUZOUID		1:2	2009-12-20	B. FERRET	
2	2009-12-20	A. BOUZOUID			2009-12-20	G. FERRIN	
3	2009-12-21	A. BOUZOUID			2009-12-21	C. FISCHER	

Special Designed BTVS Located Downstream The Injection Septa M  
 LINEAR SCREEN BTVSS  
 GENERAL ASSEMBLY  
 ECRAN LINEAIRE BTVSS  
 ENSEMBLE GENERAL

PROJECT LEADER OFFICE EXECUTION  
 LHEBTVSS0001

IND.	DATE	NOM/NAME	ZONE	MODIFICATION
C	2009-09-29	A. BOUZOUID		UPDATE
B	2009-09-29	A. BOUZOUID		UPDATE FLANGE
A	2009-09-29	A. BOUZOUID		UPDATE

PROJECTIONS: 1/3ème ANGLE  
 DRESSING: 1/3ème ANGLE  
 DRAWING: 1/3ème ANGLE  
 PROJECTION: 1/3ème ANGLE  
 ACCORDING TO ISO STANDARD